LPLME MARKET REPORT 2/16/2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

WADENA
VERNDALE
VERNDALE
WADENA
WADENA
FREEPORT
WILLAMR
WADENA
WILLAMR

SPRINGERS

ANNANDALE
ANNANDALE
NEW MUNICH
LITTLE FALLS
NEW MUNICH
NELROSE
ANNANDALE
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
NEW MUNICH
LONG PRAIRIE
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
WILLMAR
WILLMAR

FEEDER CATTLE

BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
BERTHA
WATKINS
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LITTLE FALLS

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
JER HFR
XBRED HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR

HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
JER HFR O/B
XBRED HFR
BWF X

RED MALES

1800
1920
1525
1465
1530
1410
1175
1290
1345

545
435
690
330
425
435
315
635
550
1165
310
575
510
695

110
108.5
106
105
100
93.5
90

90

90

2200
2125
2100
2075
2075
2050
2025
2000
1975
1850
1825
1675
1550
1450
1450
1450

207
200
189
185
166
165
152.5
150
147.5
143
142.5
137.5
135
133



RICHMOND
WILLMAR
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
WILLMAR
RICHMOND
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LAKE PARK
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER
RICHMOND

MILK COWS
SAUK CENTER
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA

HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
JER HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B
XBRED HFR O/
HOL HFR O/B
XBRED HFR
JER HFR O/B
HOL HFR O/B

JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

1260
790
865

1080
935
810
195
650
680

1150
475
860
440
595
755

130
129
123.5
123
122
122
119
117.5
117.5
113
112.5
111
105
103
102.5

15550
2525
2500
2475
2325
2300
2200
2200
2150
2150
2150
2100
2025
2025
2025
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1950
1925
1900
1900
1900
1850
1850
1850
1825
1800
1800



BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
SAUK CENTER
BERTHA
BERTHA
BERTHA
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER

FAT CATTLE

SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
JER

JER 1235
XBRED 1070

1800
1760
1750
1750
1750
1725
1725
1725
1700
1700
1700
1650
1650
1650
1600
1600
1600
1575
1500
1500
1500
1400
1325
1075

140
137



